Pos

10

11

12

13

No

18

12

14

32

15

26

28

29

11

STAGE CLASSIFICATION

Driver
Co-Driver
Car

GROSSI Giuseppe
PAVESI Alessandro
Peugeot 206 WRC

MARCHETT!I Tonino
BIORDI Alessandro
Ford Focus WRC

BROCCOLI Alessandro
STEFANELLI Silvio
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX

GAMBA Matteo
INGLESI Emanuele
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX

ALEN Anton
KOLJONEN Juha
Subaru Impreza Spec C.

CAMPEDELLI Simone
FAPPANI Danilo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII

SCORCIONI Alan
CERLINI Cristian
Subaru Impreza Spec C

RIVA Aldo
ZONZINI Luca
Subari Impreza Spec C

BENTIVOGLI Bruno
CECCHI Andrea
Subari Impreza Spec C

TRENTIN Mauro
TRONCHIN Marco
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII

SCIESSERE Eddie
MARZOCCO Roberto
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX

MASELLI Andrea
BOERO Patrizia
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII

GREGIS Michele
CONCARN Maceimn

<75

Time

08:51,5

08:53,6

08:54,1

08:55,9

09:01,0

09:01,3

09:04,2

09:08,0

09:10,2

09:15,5

09:15,5

09:18,7

09:22,8

Diff. Leader

00:02,1

00:02,6

00:04,4

00:09,5

00:09,8

00:12,7

00:16,5

00:18,7

00:24,0

00:24,0

00:27,2

00:31,3

=

Trofeo Rallies Terra

Gr.

A8

A8

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

3° RALLY DEL MONTEFELTRO

S.S. 9 San Leo (km 19,26)

Diff. Prev

00:02,1

00:00,5

00:01,8

00:05,1

00:00,3

00:02,9

00:03,8

00:02,2

00:05,3

00:00,0

00:03,2

00:04,1

Pos

10

11

No

1

w

18

12

15

32

28

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Driver
Co-Driver
Car

GROSSI Giuseppe
PAVESI Alessandro
Peugeot 206 WRC

MARCHETTI Tonino
BIORDI Alessandro
Ford Focus WRC

GAMBA Matteo
INGLESI Emanuele
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
IX

BROCCOLI Alessandro
STEFANELLI Silvio
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
IX

ALEN Anton
KOLJONEN Juha
Subaru Impreza Spec
C.

CAMPEDELLI Simone
FAPPANI Danilo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
VI

SCORCIONI Alan
CERLINI Cristian
Subaru Impreza Spec C

BENTIVOGLI Bruno
CECCHI Andrea
Subari Impreza Spec C

RIVA Aldo
ZONZINI Luca
Subari Impreza Spec C

MASELLI Andrea
BOERO Patrizia
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
VI

SCIESSERE Eddie
MARZOCCO Roberto
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo

Pen

0:10

Time

01:08:58,9

01:09:54,9

01:10:04,6

01:10:18,1

01:10:20,2

01:10:55,5

01:11:06,7

01:11:27,3

01:11:36,2

01:12:06,7

01:12:23,1

Diff. Leader

00:00:56,0

00:01:05,7

00:01:19,2

00:01:21,3

00:01:56,6

00:02:07,8

00:02:28,4

00:02:37,3

00:03:07,8

00:03:24,2

Gr.

A8

A8

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

Diff. Prev

00:56,0

00:09,7

00:13,5

00:02,1

00:35,3

00:11,2

00:20,6

00:08,9

00:30,5

00:16,4



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

34

31

37

48

55

52

21

46

72

23

78

22

10

45

70

CONCARO Massimo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX

MARCHIORO Antonio
MARCHETTI Marco
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII

NEROBUTTO Tiziano
NEROBUTTO Francesca
Subaru Impreza Spec C

MONDINO Marcello
ROCCHIERI Luca
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX

TOGNOZZI Gabriele
PELLEGRINI Maurizio
Opel Astra GTC TD

MAZZOLENI Emiliano
SPACCASASSI Simone
Opel Astra OPC

RASCHI Alex
BIZZOCCHI Massimo
Renault Clio RS

CATANIA Davide
VALMASSOI Paola
Subaru Impreza Spec C

CASADEI Fabio
CAVALLI Marco
Renault Clio Williams

NOVELLI Moreno
CERBARA Samuele
Renault Clio RS

MONTANARI Fabio
BALDAZZI Marco
Subaru Impreza
FRISONI Agostino
ZANOTTI Sara
Opel Corsa 16v.
LINARI Gianluca
DE LUCA Giacomo
Subaru Impreza Sti
SCHIUMARINI Sauro
AGOLETTI Andrea
Sabaru Impreza Sti
ALLEGRI Marco
BOGANI Ferruccio
Renault Clio Williams

ZAUPA Maurizio
NE RIZ7ZNO | 1ira

<75

09:28,9

09:31,5

09:32,2

09:50,1

09:51,7

09:52,3

09:54,8

09:57,5

09:59,8

10:01,9

10:03,5

10:08,7

10:09,0

10:12,3

10:23,0

00:37,4

00:40,0

00:40,7

00:58,6

01:00,2

01:00,8

01:03,3

01:06,0

01:08,3

01:10,4

01:12,0

01:17,2

01:17,5

01:20,8

01:31,5

=

Trofeo Rallies Terra

N4

N4

N4

N3

N3

N3

N4

A7

N3

N4

A6

N4

A8

A7

N3

00:06,1

00:02,6

00:00,7

00:17,9

00:01,6

00:00,6

00:02,5

00:02,7

00:02,3

00:02,1

00:01,6

00:05,2

00:00,3

00:03,3

00:10,7

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

11

34

37

26

55

52

48

31

39

21

19

50

45

IX

GREGIS Michele
CONCARO Massimo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo

IX

MARCHIORO Antonio
MARCHETTI Marco
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
VI

MONDINO Marcello
ROCCHIERI Luca
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
IX

TRENTIN Mauro
TRONCHIN Marco
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
VI

MAZZOLENI Emiliano
SPACCASASSI
Simone
Opel Astra OPC

RASCHI Alex
BIZZOCCHI Massimo
Renault Clio RS
TOGNOZZ| Gabriele
PELLEGRINI Maurizio
Opel Astra GTC TD
NEROBUTTO Tiziano
NEROBUTTO
Francesca

Subaru Impreza Spec C

COLOMBINI Marcello

GUGLIELMINI Flavio

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
VI

CATANIA Davide
VALMASSOI Paola

Subaru Impreza Spec C

BIOLGHINI Pablo
ROCCO Tommaso
Subaru Impreza

ULIANA Alessandro
ANDRIONI Stefano
Opel Astra OPC

ALLEGRI Marco
BOGANI Ferruccio

0:10

1:40

01:12:26,1

01:14:22,9

01:15:06,2

01:15:30,2

01:15:41,5

01:15:51,4

01:15:57,3

01:16:07,5

01:16:38,6

01:16:40,5

01:17:33,1

01:17:44,8

01:18:06,2

00:03:27,2

00:05:24,0

00:06:07,3

00:06:31,3

00:06:42,6

00:06:52,5

00:06:58,4

00:07:08,6

00:07:39,7

00:07:41,6

00:08:34,2

00:08:45,9

00:09:07,3

N4

N4

N4

N4

N3

N3

N3

N4

N4

N4

N4

N3

A7

00:03,0

01:56,8

00:43,3

00:24,0

00:11,3

00:09,9

00:05,9

00:10,2

00:31,1

00:01,9

00:52,6

00:11,7

00:21,4



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

19

57

a4

54

83

50

75

82

79

39

71

80

85

86

84

DE RIZZO Luca
Renault Clio RS

BIOLGHINI Pablo
ROCCO Tommaso
Subaru Impreza

DALTOE' Andrea
POZZO Denis
Opel Astra OPC

TRENTIN Mauro
COLETTI Michele
Renaul Clio Will

GRIOTTI Luca
GUZZI Giancarla
Renault Clio RS

DALLAMANO Giorgio
MERLI Sante
Peugeot 106

ULIANA Alessandro
ANDRIONI Stefano
Opel Astra OPC

ROSSI Emanuele
BIANCHI Davide
Honda Civic

BESCHI Gianluigi
BONAZZOLI Giancarlo
Peugeot 106

BUDA Matteo
MANDATO Andrea
Citroen C2

COLOMBINI Marcello
GUGLIELMINI Flavio
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI

SOLETTA Francesco
ZANOTTI Diego
Opel Astra OPC

CECCATO Franco
DONANZAN Gianluca
Peugeot 106 Rally

COMINI Daniele
GRAVAGHI Paolo
Peugeot 106

MONTANARI Alberto
GALLORINI Fabio
Peugeot 106

ZAZZERONI Enzo

<75

10:30,0

10:30,8

10:31,6

10:35,9

10:39,9

10:48,1

10:57,4

11:05,2

11:16,6

11:32,0

11:37,1

11:43,1

11:46,3

11:53,2

12:03,1

01:38,5

01:39,3

01:40,1

01:44,4

01:48,4

01:56,6

02:05,9

02:13,7

02:25,1

02:40,5

02:45,6

02:51,6

02:54,8

03:01,7

03:11,6

=

Trofeo Rallies Terra

N4

N3

A7

N3

N2

N3

N3

N2

A6

N4

N3

A5

N2

N2

N2

00:07,0

00:00,8

00:00,8

00:04,3

00:04,0

00:08,2

00:09,3

00:07,8

00:11,4

00:15,4

00:05,1

00:06,0

00:03,2

00:06,9

00:09,9

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

10

72

22

70

a4

46

57

78

83

84

54

75

23

85

Renault Clio Williams

SCHIUMARINI Sauro
AGOLETTI Andrea
Sabaru Impreza Sti

NOVELLI Moreno
CERBARA Samuele
Renault Clio RS

LINARI Gianluca
DE LUCA Giacomo
Subaru Impreza Sti

RICCI Luigi
PFISTER Christine
Subaru Impreza Sti

ZAUPA Maurizio
DE RIZZO Luca
Renault Clio RS

TRENTIN Mauro
COLETTI Michele
Renaul Clio Will

CASADEI Fabio
CAVALLI Marco
Renault Clio Williams

DALTOE' Andrea
POZZO Denis
Opel Astra OPC

FRISONI Agostino
ZANOTTI Sara
Opel Corsa 16v.

DALLAMANO Giorgio
MERLI Sante
Peugeot 106

ZAZZERONI Enzo
BURATTINI Daniele
Peugeot 106 Rally

GRIOTTI Luca
GUZZI Giancarla
Renault Clio RS

ROSSI Emanuele
BIANCHI Davide
Honda Civic

MONTANARI Fabio
BALDAZZI| Marco
Subaru Impreza

COMINI Daniele
GRAVAGHI Paolo

1:00

01:18:25,8

01:18:37,7

01:18:52,1

01:18:52,6

01:18:54,5

01:19:18,8

01:19:52,9

01:20:36,9

01:21:07,6

01:21:11,6

01:21:20,5

01:21:32,7

01:21:33,2

01:21:50,2

01:23:03,8

00:09:26,9

00:09:38,8

00:09:53,2

00:09:53,7

00:09:55,6

00:10:19,9

00:10:54,0

00:11:38,0

00:12:08,7

00:12:12,7

00:12:21,6

00:12:33,8

00:12:34,3

00:12:51,3

00:14:04,9

A8

N3

N4

N4

N3

A7

A7

N3

A6

N2

N2

N3

N3

N4

N2

00:19,6

00:11,9

00:14,4

00:00,5

00:01,9

00:24,3

00:34,1

00:44,0

00:30,7

00:04,0

00:08,9

00:12,2

00:00,5

00:17,0

01:13,6



44

45

46

a7

43

88

7

35

81

BURATTINI Daniele
Peugeot 106 Rally

BACCHELLA Paolo
FERRARA Michele
Renault Clio RS

MINELLI Paolo
CASSETTA Francesco
Peugeot 106 Rally

PALAZZ| Alice
DE ROCCO Nicole
Renault Clio RS Light

RICCI Luigi
PFISTER Christine
Subaru Impreza Sti

RUGGERI Cesare Massimo

FORTUNATO Monica
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII

GIOVANNINI Cristian
CANINI Andrea
Citroen Saxo

12:19,8

12:27,6

13:07,5

15:49,6

RIT

RIT

03:28,3

03:36,1

04:16,0

06:58,1

A7

N1

N3

N4

21.22 luglio 2006
Trofeo Rallies Terra

00:16,7

00:07,8

00:39,9

02:42,1

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

43

82

79

71

80

86

7

88

Peugeot 106

BACCHELLA Paolo
FERRARA Michele
Renault Clio RS

BESCHI Gianluigi
BONAZZOLI Giancarlo
Peugeot 106

BUDA Matteo
MANDATO Andrea
Citroen C2

SOLETTA Francesco
ZANOTTI Diego
Opel Astra OPC

CECCATO Franco
DONANZAN Gianluca
Peugeot 106 Rally

MONTANARI Alberto
GALLORINI Fabio
Peugeot 106

PALAZZI Alice
DE ROCCO Nicole
Renault Clio RS Light

MINELLI Paolo
CASSETTA Francesco
Peugeot 106 Rally

0:10

1:00

Gestione a cura della Federazione Italiana Cronometristi - Sezione di Pesaro

01:23:27,9

01:23:31,5

01:24:36,8

01:27:45,1

01:28:48,1

01:34:35,6

01:34:45,3

02:00:37,7

00:14:29,0

00:14:32,6

00:15:37,9

00:18:46,2

00:19:49,2

00:25:36,7

00:25:46,4

00:51:38,8

A7

N2

A6

N3

A5

N2

N3

N1

00:24,1

00:03,6

01:05,3

03:08,3

01:03,0

05:47,5

00:09,7

25:52,4



